020-g_302_cut 11/18 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 302OW50MHR120BRPF
Prefix
302
Model Mounting Lamp Up 1 Lamp Down Trim Down Voltage Finish Options
302 O  Open
Downlight
W  Wall 50MH
T70MH 2
70MH
100MH
50MH
70MH
100MH
R  Reflector
B  Baffle (Black)
120
208
240
277
UNIV
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum
Paint
BGP  Beige Paint
VP  Verde Green
Paint
OC  Optional Color
Paint
Specify RAL
designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color
Paint
Specify. Must
supply color chip.
F Fusing
PCB   Button Type
Photocontrol
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
R  Reflector
B  Baffle (Black)
P70MH
P100MH
P70MH 4
P100MH 4
B  Baffle (Black)
P/R INC 3 P/R INC 3 B  Baffle (Black)
26QF 5
32TRF 5
42TRF 5 26QF 5
32TRF 5
42TRF 5
R  Reflector
E  Enclosed
Downlight
W  Wall 50MH
T70MH 2
70MH
100MH
50MH
70MH
100MH
L  Obscuring Flat